PPROV

K

FOR
BY

KARIN L WAT TS-BAZAN

o

0 Positions Added

O A-30

O Change Order

O 4/5 Vote

SUBMITTAL TO THE BOARD OF SUPERVISORS
COUNTY OF RIVERSIDE, STATE OF CALIFORNIA

FROM: Riverside County Assessor-County Clerk-Recorder SUBMITTAL DATE:
March 31, 2016

SUBJECT: Receive and File Outcome of Claim for Property Tax Refund made by East of Madison, LLC
[District All ] [$0]

RECOMMENDED MOTION: That the Board of Supervisors:
1. Receive and file Report on Claim for refund filed by East of Madison, LLC.

BACKGROUND:

Summary

On November 13, 2015, the Clerk of the Board, Assessment Appeals Division received claims for refund
from East of Madison, LLC for the 2013-2014 tax years for parcel number 767-680-017-2. On or about
November 20, 2015, the claims for refund were provided to the Assessor’s Office.

East of Madison filed a request for reassessment with the Assessment Appeals Board challenging the
base year value assessment established in 2012, and the resulting values in 2013, and 2014. (continued

on page 2)
-
7 i
PETER ALDANA
Assessor-County Clerk-Recorder
FINANCIAL DATA | Current Fiscal Year: | Next Fiscal Year: Total Cost: Ongoing Cost: F;,?;‘:‘.‘;:Lioggiﬁr
cosT $ $ $ $ Consent'® Policy 1
NET COUNTY COST | $ $ $ $ onsemti= Feley
SOURCE OF FUNDS: Budget Adjustment:

For Fiscal Year:

C.E.O. RECOMMENDATION:

APPROVE
o¥: Ll P,
County Executive Office Signature Samuel Wef )

MINUTES OF THE BOARD OF SUPERVISORS

Prev. Agn. Ref.: | District: 5 | Agenda Number: 2 1
-



SUBMITTAL TO THE BOARD OF SUPERVISORS, COUNTY OF RIVERSIDE, STATE OF CALIFORNIA
FORM 11: RECEIVE AND FILE OUTCOME OF CLAIM FOR PROPERTY TAX REFUND Made by East
of Madison, LLC [District All ] [$0]

DATE: March 31, 2016

PAGE: 2 of 2

BACKGROUND:
Summary (continued)

After the Assessor’s Office reviewed the 2012, 2013 and 2014 assessments for the property owned by East of
Madison, the parties agreed on a stipulated assessed value. On November 3, 2015, East of Madison, with the
agreement of the Assessor, withdrew the application for reassessment based on the agreed property values.
This Claim for Refund was filed ten days later.

The Tax Collector and Auditor have confirmed that the refund issued to East of Madison, LLC on January 15,
2016 and provided the attached warrant. At this time all of the issues underlying the claim have been resolved,

This receive and file action fulfills the requirement of the “Process for Handling Claims for Refund of Tax
Payment.” It advises the Board of Supervisors that the claim for refund and its underlying issue has been
resolved. No further action is required.

Impact on Citizens and Businesses
N/A

SUPPLEMENTAL:
Additional Fiscal Information
N/A

Contract History and Price Reasonableness
N/A

Attachments:

Claim for Refund

Warrant

Roll Change Refunds History



GreenbergTraurig

Colin Fraser

Tel 949,732.6663
Fax 949.732.6501
frasercw@gtlaw.com

November 10, 2015

VIA US MAIL & FACSIMILE (951) 955-1070

" "The Assessor agreed, on November 3, 2015, to change the base year value of the Subject

BY

Honorable Board of Supervisors
County of Riverside

4080 Lemon Street

Riverside, CA 92501

Re: Claim for Refund of Claimant East of Madison, LL.C
APN: 767-680-017-2
Tax Years: 2013 & 2014

Dear Members of the Board:

This firm represents Claimant East of Madison, LLC (“Madison”).
Claim

Madison hereby claims a refund of property taxes assessed by the Riverside County
Assessor (“Assessor”), and collected by the Riverside County Tax Collector, for the 2013
and 2014 tax years relative to Assessor’s Parcel Number 767-680-017-2 (“Subject
Property”). This Claim for Refund is made pursuant to California Revenue and Taxation

Code sections 5096 et seq.

Property from $2,300,000 to $1,400,000. The Assessor agreed that the $1,400,000 base
year value will relate back to May 14, 2012, the date Madison acquired the Subject
Property. The Assessor acknowledged this agreement and provided adjusted values for
subsequent years in the attached Request for Withdrawal, which was prepared and signed

by the Assessor. (Exhibit A.)

The total principal amount of taxes to be refunded, exclusive of statutory interest, claimed
by Madison is $23,489.66, broken down as follows:

OC 287484440v1

GREENBERG TRAURIG, LLP = ATTORNEYS AT LAW » WWW.GTLAW.COM
3161 Michelson Drive ® Suite 1000 = Irvine, CA 92612 & Tel 949.732.6500 m Fax 949.732.6501

FORM APPROVED COUNTY COUNSE
2120/l
K 2 T

ALBANY

AMSTERDAM

ATLANTA

AUSTIN

BOSTON

CHICAGO

DALLAS

DELAWARE

DENVER

FORT LAUDERDALE

HOUSTON

LAS VEGAS

LONDON"

LOS ANGELES
_MIAMIL

MILAN®

NEW JERSEY
NEW YORK

ORANGE COUNTY
ORLANDO

PALM BEACH COUNTY
PHILADELPHIA
PHOENIX

ROME™
SACRAMENTO

SAN FRANCISCO
SHANGHAI

SILICON VALLEY
TALLAHASSEE
TAMPA

TYSONS CORNER
WASHINGTON, DC.
WHITE PLAINS

*OPERATES AS GREENBERG
TRAURIG MAHER LLP

**STRATEGIC ALLIANCE




Honorable Board of Supervisors

November 10, 2015

Page 2
Year Base Year Corrected Taxes Paid Corrected Refund
Value Base Year Taxes Due Claimed
Value
2013 $2,346,000 $1,428,000 $29,826.50 $18,123.32 $11,703.18
2014 $2,356,650 $1,434,483 $30,039.42 $18,252.94 $11,786.48
Total $23,489.66

Madison also claims accrued statutory interest on the principal amount of the taxes subject to this
claim for refund.

Madison paid the taxes as and when due as set forth on the schedule of tax payments attached
hereto as Exhibits B and C. .

Grounds fo‘r Claim

This Claim for Refund is submitted pursuant to Revenue and Taxation Code section 5096, which
provides in pertinent part:

Any taxes paid before or after delinquency shall be refunded if
they were: . . .

(b) Erroneously or illegally collected.

(c) Illegally assessed or levied.

The Assessor agreed that the base year value for the Subject Property was erroneous when it was
established in May 2012. The sale prices of comparable properties demonstrated that the value
should be reduced to $1,400,000 to reflect its market value. In this case, the taxes subject to this
Claim for Refund were illegally assessed or levied and thus void because they were based on an
erroneous base value.

Afforney for East of Madison, LLC
cc:  Tim Farley (TF arley@asrclkrec.com)

OC 287484440v1

GREENBERG TRAURIG, LLP » ATTORNEYS AT LAW = WWW.GTLAW.COM




. EXHIBIT A




PETER ALDANA Assessor Counfy Clerk-Recorder

\: P.O, Box 12004 P.O. Box 751
COUNTY QF RIVERSIDE Riverside, CA 92502—22(}4 -Riversi:l): CA 92502-0751
)} ASSESSOR- COUNTY CLERK-RECORDER (551,655,620 (951) 486.7000

e e ——————————————November-02,2015——

GREENBERG TRAURIG LLP
CRIS . ONEALL

3161 MICHELSON DR STE 1000
IRVINE, CA 92612

RE: Assessment Appeal Nofs): 13-04571
Assessment No(s): 767680017-2

Dear Agent:

After further review and discussion with you regarding this matter, we have resolved the issues
relating to your above-referenced Assessment Appeal. Accordingly, the Appeal Application should be
withdrawn.

Enclosed please find an Assessment Appeals Board Request for Withdrawal. Please sign
the form and either:

1. Retumn the original copy in the enclosed envelope to the following:

County of Riverside, Clerk of the Board

Attn: Ms, Agnes Koda, Deputy Clerk of the Board
P.O. Box 1628

Riverside, CA 92502-1628

2. Fax the original copy to the Clerk of the Board’s Office, Attn: Ms. Agnes Koda, fax number (951) 955-
1409 or email to aab@rcbos,org.

Tf the Withdrawal is not received by the Clerk’s office prior to the scheduled hearing on your
Application, you will run the risk that your Application will be denied for failure to appear.

If you have any questions regarding this matter, please contact the Clerk of the Board at (951)
955-1060 option 3.

Sincerely,

PETER ALDANA
ASSESSOR-CLERK-RECORDER

!mw‘ﬁ} 7(r/o/

Deputy Assessor

&ﬂ%yﬂ /.




ASSESSMENT APPEALS BOARD
REQUEST FOR WITHDRAWAL

Riverside County Assessment Appeals Board
1st Floor, County Administrative Center
P.O. BOX 1628
Riverside, California 92502-1628

HEARING DATE: 11/03/2015
Subject:  Assessmenl Appeals Application No(s). 13-04571

Applicant Name: EAST OF MADISON

(please type or print)

Co- Agent Nare (i applicable): ONEALL, CRIS /Fraser, Colin
{please lype or print)

Mailing Address: 3161 MIP(HFI SON DR STFE 1000
Street)

IRVINE CA 92612
© T (Clty, State)

Assessment No.: 76768001 7 2 Parcel No.: 76768001 7-2

(Attach supplemental sheet for additional assessments)

Clerk of the Board: _
| hereby withdraw my request for a hearing before Ane-AssessmE Al
Appeals Board. 7

~Tooiatogane) . P ygﬁg@mm)
g s

(Dated) " (Dated)

ASRLTRID




RCHANGE LTERM: ASTCP198 DATE: 11/02/15 TIME: 10:41:51 PAGE:

601 ROLL CHG INPUT FORM  201300201511027676800171
ASMT# 767680017-2 YR 2013 EFF DATE 07 01 2013 (D)R&T CODE 51.50 AREA indres

PRCL# 767680017-2 ASMT TIE (I)R&T CODE
PASSWORD TAXCODE: CUR> (0-00 NEW> TRA: CUR> 020-161 NEW>
VALUE TYPE APRSL READS SHOULD READ ACTION
LND 2346000 1428000 a
TOTAL 2346000 1428000

(D)RSN: Base year value reduction due to new sales info received
{T)RSN:

APR; 425 EXM: REV: MSG:

11-02-2015 506: 5151: TAKE: PRORATE DT
ASSESSEE: ETAL

M/N: ;

MAIL ST CITY/ST ZIp

LA 2.4 LAST PAGE LE R &84




RCHANGE LTERM: ASTCP198 DATE: 11/02/15 TIME: 10:43:59 PAGE:

6§01 ROLL CHG INPUT FORM  201400201511027676800171
ASMT# 767680017-2 YR 2014 EFF DATE 07 01 2014 (D)R&T CODE 51.50 AREA indres

PRCL# 767680017-2 ASMT TIE (I)R&T CODE
PASSWORD TAXCODE: CUR> 0-00 NEW> TRA: CUR> 020-205 NEW>
VALUE TYPE APRSL READS SHOULD READ ACTION
LND 2356650 1434483 d
TOTAL 2356650 14344383

(D)RSN: Base year value rrduction due to new sales info received
(I)RSN:

APR: 425 EXM: REV: MSG:

11-02-20158 506 5151: TAKE: PRORATE DT;
ASSESSEE: ETAL

M/N:

MAIL ST CITY/ST 2P

*kk*k [ AQT PAGE Wk koK




RCHANGE LTERM: ASTCP198 DATE: 11/02/15 TIME: 10:45:22 PAGE:
601 ROLL CHG INPUT FORM 201500201511027676800171
ASMT# 767680017-2 YR 2015 EFF DATE 07 01 2015 (D)R&T CODE 51.50  AREA indres

PRCL# 767680017-2 ASMT TIE (I)R&T CODE
PASSWORD TAXCODE: CUR> 0-~00 NEW> TRA: CUR> 020~205 NEW>
VALUE TYPE APRSL READS SHOULD READ I ACTION
LND 2403735 1463143 d
TOTAL 2403735 1463143

(D)RSN: Base year value reduction due to new sales info received
(LI)RSN:

APR: 42% BXM: REV: MSG:

11-02-2015 506: 5151 TARE; PRORATE DT
ASSHSSEE: ETAL

M/N:
MAIL ST CITY/ST ZIP

*hHxk TAST PAGE * ok ok




DATE 11/2/2015 - APPRAISER ID _

SUPVALUE POSTING DOCUMENT

SUPVALUE MUST BE USED TO VALUE THE 050 OR DUMMY SUPPLEMENTAL ASSESSMENT "
BECAUSE OF THE FOLLOWING MESSAGE:

J00H

USE SUPVALUE TO CORRECT THE 050 ASSESSMENT NUMBER
BECAUSE OF VCC OF C OR A USE SUPVALUE TO VALUE THE DUMMY

BECAUSE OF FRACTIONAL INTEREST COMPLICATIONS USE SUPVAUE

TO VALUE 050 NUMBER
OTHER .
SUPVALUE 5/14/2012
(SUPPLEMENTAL NO.Y EFF DATE
767680017-2
(PARCEL NO.)
YEAR1 . 2011 LAND STRUCTURES T8V TOTALS
NFTV  _ 1400,000. + 0 i = 1,400,000
RV 2100,000. + _ ... 0 + = 2,100,000 i
PTS 200,000 + J ' + = 200,000 l
PNTS L = 0, |
SUPVALUE -500,000] | ] [_-900,000]
YEAR2 2012  LAND STRUCTURES T&V TOTALS
NFTV 1,400,000 + .. 0 + ... = 1,400,000 !
RV 2,100,000 + T+ ‘ = 2,100,000 |
PTS 200,000 + . . + = [ 200,000
PNTS o+ ______ F - = 0
SUPVALUE -900,000] I 500,000

== REMOVED TITLE INFG YORN

REMOVE HOLD FLAGS FROM SUPLFLAGS YOR N

ACR 743P-AS3ADO (REV. 11/2004)




EXHIBIT B




I{IVI KS1DI COUNTY SECUKKED PRUPKRT Y'IAX BILL
For Fiscal Year luly 1,2013 throu;,h June 10. 20!4

Offices in Riverside, Palm Springs and Temeculn
Visit our website; wwyw.riversidetaxinfo.com

IMPORTANT INFORMATION ON REVERSE SIDE

VAN VAT I RIVWYURL  4000T)
O8I Len 81 40sE Flour) Riveside, Callomitg
(0, By 12005, Riverside, CA DIS02:2205

Tetephone: (951) Y55-3900
or, from area codes Y51 s 760 only
toll free: 1 (877) RIVCOTX (748-26KY)

opaly 767680017-2

.93 ACRES IN LOT 55 MB 388/057 TR 33076-1

ASSESSMENT NUMBER

iy 7676800172
Address Tan Rate Area Tl Nt
Dt 1
P, JANUARY 1, 2DL3 EAST OF' HFDIQ H 020-161 000487519

EAST OF MADISON
PO BOX 1482

Al (|uc\lmnpnlmut B Lh?l()zﬂﬂtﬁn wr

_exeoipiong must he divected 1o the

LR QUINTA, " CA—92247= JAB.;

|||]||||||||l||u|" Il”ll"llIll"]"lIII”'"lllll'llllll'""

Itiverside County Assessornl (951) Y55 @

UNPAID PRIOR-YEAR TAXES

(See Ttem o i acensed

“Fat il s by Tanm Ientiimiin:

| b Wills |

_CUARGES LEVIED BY TAXING AGENCIES (See ligin # un revprse)

1% TAX LIMIT PER PROP 1)
COACHELLA VALLEY UNIFIED SCHOOL
DESERT COMMUNITY COLLEGE
COACHELLA VALLEY WATER DISTRICT
CITY OF LA QUINTA LDS & LIG
COACHELLA VALLEY MOSQUITO & RIFA
CVWD AVAILABILITY-DOMESTIC SA3S
CVWD AVAILABILITY-GEWER IDS55

1760) B48-1007
{760) 674-3776
{760) 398-2661
(B66) 007-6864u
(BBG) B807-6664¢:
{760) 391-9600Q
{760} 391-9600¢

ABOUNT LAND BEYVETS
23460.00 SIRUCTURES 2/345,039
3499 .99 TRADE FIXTURES
468.02 TRIERS & VINES
23;5 ) 32 lll)s‘IN_l!.S‘_H MIRBONAL
.74 RO Y
10.00
30.00 "
‘ FULL YALUR
ENUMITTIONS 2,346,000
NITTI VALUEE
oo ; . 2,346,000
TAN RAVE PER $100 VALULE <1 L
TANIES —1.26914
Spwcial Aassonni $29, 774 02
& Piod Chmges $ ,48
TURLANMDUNT —— 529,826,850
I over 550,000, see
Lo 8] o everss
$14¢,913.25 $14,913.25
Add e Aol B - =
petally ale) I Penatiy plins vt
1270204 d P VAR
$14,513.25 $14,913,25

PLEASE KEEP TOP PORTION FOR YOUR RECORDS
(MO RECEIPTS WILI BEISSUEI

JED-YOLIR

R CANCELLED CHECK IS YOUR RECEIPT)

DUR FERRUARY 12014 .
L} . 24 4
P I'AY 1Y APRIL 10, 2014 $14,913,25
IF PRI AFTER s .
A APRIL 10, 014
ADD 1K:penally plns cos) $1 1528 4 81
Y DELINQUENT
2al INE’I‘ALL}-IEH‘I'AMEUNI
| (Ifover §25 000, see ftem K1 an reveﬂc)

0938

; ool
SSEND THIS STUB WITH YOUR 2nd INSTALLMENT PAVMENT [~ AREERSATENT NUS I

767680017~2

THH N
000487519

RIVERSIDE COUNTY
2013-2014 SECURED PROPERTY TAX BILL,
PARTIAL PAYMENTS ARE NOT ACCEPTED

N
nd

INSAL I.MI"‘i I'
cennol ba pald unless
miml’imn_l pald ™

D Check here for a chnnge of nudling nddvess:
Plense provide all correetions an the reverse side,

7676800172 0000149132

0220137L7L400372000024913250

Pay fnsex onling by e@Clieeh or by vrvilll ard

HECK  ~°
w
me l«u in’l N

5 022013 000487519 01

. VISA - Comenivier Fee

WA rhcr\l i xiafu, com
Malling Tnstrutions i e ris erse side:

4102014000026 4Y420L2YA

UK NOVEMBER 1, 2013
PAY BV DECAMBER 10,2013 $14,913,25 |

TERNID AT A T R BT

uwcmuuu 0. 013 R S RO

$1,491.33

AND (14 pennlty

[Yl IDELINQUENT
{151 INSTALLMENT AMOUNT *

T i aver 25,000, see Tteny A1 on reversey |

7676800172 Q0001491325 012013 000487519 01

0120137L7L800L72000014923254221020130000164045k235

2810
SENDTHIS STUB WITH VOUR {5t INSTALLMENT PAVMENT ASSESNMERT NOAER
RIVERSIDE COUNTY 767680017-2
20132014 SECURED PROPERTY ‘TAX BILL T Nuinber
PARTIAL PAYMENTS ARE NOT ACCEPTED 000487519

RO

st

D Check here for n change of muilin ndldress,
INSEALLATENT

Plense provide ol correetions in (he reverse side.

'I'ii) ases anline by eCheek sie By eredin eurd

wr

-~
e w  VISA
wwwrlvessidemainfiemn
Aol instruetons m (he reserse st

< Comaiivive e




EXHIBIT C




TREEFTRY DINOLLL LUV S 1 IR VALY L INL LI & AndL

' For Fiscal Year July 1,2014 through June 30, 2015

Offices in Riverside, Palm Desert and Temecula
Visit our website: waww. countytreasurer.org

\‘.@3/ IMPORTANT INFORMATION ON REVERSL SIDE
Propeny 767680017-2 .93 ACRES IN LOT 55 MB 388/057 TR 33076-1

4080 Lemon St (Lst Floor) Riverslde, California
(R0, Box 12005, Riverside, CA 92502-2205)

Telephone: (951) 955-3900
or, from area codes 951 and 760 only
toll free: 1 (877) RIVCOTX (748-2689)

ASSESEMBNT MUMDER

e

Dot 767680017-2
Adiiress “ToxRalcAres | Bl Number

020-205 000481648

OWIeh. gANUARY 1, 2014 EAST OF MADISON

EAST OF MADISON
PO BOX 1482 i
—  LA-QUINTA-CA--92247-1482

|||||||||||||||u|||ll|||||||um||l|l||||”||Hullllllll”""

All questlonsonboul%\%r{e]igl{pz, 95Jllfes or
_ exemptions musi be directed to the
Riverside County Assessor of (951} 955-6200,

UNPAID PRIOR-YEAR TAXES
(Sce llem #6 on reverse)
T bill requested by Loan ieniifieatinn Multiple Billy " :‘ "NQN_E? : i
i > p {0 1 wp evirie) AMOUNT LAND 2,358,650
1V TAX LIMIT PER PROP 13 23566.50 STRUCTURES
COACHELLA VALLEY UWIFIED SCHOOL (760) B4B-1007 3515.88 TRADE FIXTURES
DESERT CGMWUNITY COLLEGE (760) 773-2513 597.92 TREES & VINES
COACHELLA VALLEY WATER DISTRICT (760) 198-2661 2356.65
LA QUINTA LLD (866) BO7-E864+ 11.74 BUSINESS PERSONAL
COACHELLA VALLEY MOSQUITQ & RIFA  (866) B07-6864: .74 PROPERTY
CVWD AVAILABILITY-DOMESTIC SAJS (760} 391-96004 lo.og,
CVVD AVAILABILITY-SEWER TD5S (760) 391-9600+ 30.0 S
FULL VALUE o
EXEMPTIONS 2,356,650
NET VALUE -
TAX RATE FER SI00VALUE ' {525522
STltzf:iuusmenu 559 ' 286.94
& Fixed Charges $52'48
TOTALAMOUNT ~ ——$30,039.42
IF on ey S50, see
liem U1 on reserse
$15,019.71 $15,019.71
Add 10% Add 10%
penalty afler penalty plus cosl
X 1271012014 alflcr 0441072015
PLEASE KEEP TOP PORTION FOR YO RRE%ORD.: $15,019.71 $15,019.71
(NO RECEIPTS WILL BE ISSUED - YOUR CANCELLED CHECK IS YOUR RECEIPT)
381014
DUE FEBRUARY 1, 2015 SEND THIS STUI WITH YOUR 2nd INSTALLMENY PAYMUNT [T ASSESSMENT NUMBER
P PAY BY APRIL 10, 2015 $15,019.71 RIVERSIDE COUNTY 767680017-2
Y i L i 2014-2015 SECURED PROPERTY TAX BILL Bill Numbsr
A oS PARTIAL PAYMENTS ARE NOT ACCEPTED 000481648
. L AN
Yummurm S Fitiat
2nd INSTALLMENT AMOUNT DCheck here for & change of mailing address. nd
(17 uver S2S.000, see Ttem W1 on reverse) L_|Please provide all correctlons on the reverse side. INSTALLMENT

conhat bo pald unloss
8l fn peld.

Py foxes onltae by eCheck or by credl( rerd

or
l%% VISA’ - Convenlence Fee

wivw.countytreasurernorg

7676800172 00001501971 022014 000481648 01

022014767680017200005019720430201500001L56029243481048

072014

DUE NOVEMBER 1, 2014 SENTUTINS S TUHWETTUYOUR 191 (NS FALLMENT PAVMENT [T JASKESSMENT RUMBER
P PAY BY DECEMBER 10, 2014 $15 , 019.71 RIVERSIDE COUNTY 767680017-2
AT SRRIURELAS - —!  2014-2015 SECULLED PROPERTY TAX BILL Bill Number
A ipECEM E.Ell”l_ﬂ;l?ﬁ.l“v { T A Ch T PARTTAL PAYMENTS ARE NOT-ACCEPTED 000481648
ouies el (VAR
Y CDELINQUENT - gl T ' ' : '
| 1§ INSTALLMENT AMOUNT.. ' LI Check here for u change of malling address. st

(17 over SZ5,000, see [tem 11 on veverse) Please provide all corrections on the reverse side.
LoVErasy INSTALLMENT

Pay faxes online by eCheck or by credll cord

or
N—Wj@ VISA' - Conveilente Fec

www.countylreasuror.org

7676800172 00001501971 012014 0D0481648 01

D120147kL7L800172000035019711210202400001652%662344810N4A




Page 1 of' 1

89 unionsank Print this item Close Window
Routing: Account: Item: Reference: Date Posted:
121000497 2740018313 503287903 6848816 01/26/2016
Amount: Type:

12,384.45 Debit

semmacsamens Y HIS IS WATERMARKED PAPER « DO NOT ACCERT-WITHOUT NOTING WATEAMARK=HOLD 70 LIGHT 70 VERIFY WATERMA RK -ametvesvarosmms

: \ ,_ Riverside County Treasurer
e of Riverside, California 05632875063

IS UNION BANK
County wador Warraat Vord & Months Gom Date lusued Goveramant Services Divrtivn 114971210
Cheartrg Fims .

Daote 01/15/2016

L X = ., ; ., PayAmount $12,384.45°¢
Pay *1TWELVE THOUSAND THREE HUNDRED AND EIGUTY-FOUR AND 45/ 100 DOLLAR#s"¢
| TR OO et OF MADISON LG - : o ool ' ;
SSL U CAQUINTA. cA s2253-0000 R 5 0 &(/W
, Coitie N 3 -:-\.'Cmu!riudllor-ﬂontral‘lnr

®OS032B87903¢ 13424000 27L00LE3 4 I

Seq: 86
Batch: 810891
Date: 01/26/16

3522179

Seq: 98088 01/28/16
BATV:519851 CC.316d8660916
WY 81 LTPS:Jacksonvitle PT
8C:indio Main BC CAB-14%

F0890-4L L7251
AINISHY SHRVWHIALYAM Ji 1d3D0V LON 0Q

Lo 25942 Cvz

N0 SIHL MOT3E 3418M LON 00

237 evosiayy 9 2593

NHVAEILIVM MIIA OL LHOINM O1 0104

https://imageondemand.unionbank.com/iod/imageRequest.do?cmd=Index&... 3/28/2016



Page 1 of 1

i’ ul‘ianaank Print this item Close Window
Routing: Account: ftem: Reference: Date Posted:
121000497 2740018313 503287904 6848814 01/26/2016
Amount: Type:

12,078.36 Debit

S IHI 1S WATERMARKED PAPER«DO NOT ACCERF WITHDUT NOTING WATER MARK+=HOLD TOLIGHT TO VERIFY WATEHMAR K -sesmmmmm——
- i \ Riverside County Treasurer
.‘r.gfm‘: t)'

.{ "%t 2 of Riverslde, Californla 0503287904
c..;i;..._ Voud & Months from Date lisued mt"s:‘nm Drvitioa 11490210

e Date  OUIS/2016

0 3

e BN R ) Pay Amount  $12,078.36°%
© Pay © $*“TWELVE THOUSAND AND SEVENTY-EIGHT AND 36/ 100 DOULAR®"**

g d 4
ToThe Order OF - ) o OF MADISON LLC

ST TP 80955 AVE 62 - . EE e :
SR LAQUINTA, CA 822530000  _ =- ., - o /ﬂc {4,1‘2 (ol o
¥ E T '. * ' . '_', Skt . g L c°u"|, T .

o b 4 e e s wad s A ne Tt as ae R = R -v-"-—"——'— .

*050328790Lwe 2 l;E iODbkq (¢ EI? LO00s83343m

Seq: 85

Batch: 810891 &8 T ITP
o Date: 01/26/16 Nz 0%
ﬁ 126/ § ~D§ g Ed

ol ~H o]
o = % ﬁ%%
UN? 3o 3 & 5
o Al 2 }g av
Seq:B8085 81/25/1% i ‘gﬁ S =N

BAT: 10891 CC:3136300916 ol 8 VI
W81 LTPS: Jacksonvlile PT SRR %st’

8C:India Main BC CA8-1¢8 I z . %

|

| & o

https://imageondemand.unionbank.com/iod/imageRequest.do?cmd=Index&... 3/28/2016



ROLL CHANGE REFUNDS HISTORY

-

indext: 120130055635 asmnt#: [767680017-2  taxyr: 013 Date_created: [11/05/2015 Updated: [3/28/2016  research: {
total_refund: [ $12,384.45 conveyance Type: o
refund_amt. | §11,650.72 interest_amt: F_—$75§-7§ jv_fund_nbr: | conveyance Num: (5220451 -
warrent_nbr:  [003287603  warant_dt: 20160115  warrant_amt: [$12,384.45 Conveyance Year. [2012

payee: [EAST OF MADISON LLC Current Assessee: [EAST OF MADISON
A F

addr2: 80955 AVE 52 T | . -
. T " aip: 53553 [p500 Research Name:  |EAST OF MADISON LLC

rtcode: W Research Address1: [ o
colnbr1: i{dﬁm 12/43/2013 Research Address2; [80955AVE 52
coinbr2; J20130266128  04/41/2014 Research City/State: {LA QUINTA, CA _

tc_comment: | . o - Research Zip Code: [92253

aud_comment: [ - e researched: [y titco: [

tesend: fcs™ tesend_at: 12/31/2015  aud_release: [ASH  aud_release_dt: J01/13/2016

status_msg:  J061 - WARRANT ISSUED / REFUND CLAIM COMPLETED

Sendlet [X~ LetterDate: {11/25/2015  Due Date: [1/11/2016  Response_Recd: [12/24/2015  Interest: ¥y or N
send_Auditor: {7
Researched By: [Shannon Perez " Date: f{17252015

Research Approval {approved By: {Courtney Smith !

Released By: |Shannon Perez " Date: [i2/312015  Release Approval {Approved By: [Debi Taylor D:



INQRESUM REFUND SUMMARY 03/28/16 11:04:14

PAGE 1 LTERM: TXTCP052

INDEX NBR: 2013 - 0055635 ASMT NBR: 767680017-2 TAX YEAR: 2013
TOTAL REFUND: 12,384.45 JV NBR: 130-16013023RF1 PV NBR: 2013-0055635RF8
REFUND AMT: 11,650,722 INTEREST AMT: 733.73 5151 FLAG: Y
WARRANT NBR: 03287903 WARRANT DATE: 01/15/2016 WARRANT AMT: 12,384.45
PAYEE: EAST OF MADISON LLC JV FUND NBR: 7469
ADDRESS:

80955 AVE 52 R/T CODE: 51.50
C/ST/ZIP: LA QUINTA, CA 922530000

TC SEND: CS 12/31/2015
18T TAX COLL NBR: 20130127325 12/43/2013 AU RLSE: ASH 01/13/2016
2ND TAX COLL NBR: 20130286128 04/41/2014

TC COMMENT:
AU COMMENT:

SPLIT: 1 OF 1 PAGE (T/B/F/L): _
061 - WARRANT ISSUED / REFUND CLAIM COMPLETED

PF1=MENU PF2=ENTER PF3/4=INQ PF5/6=UPDATE PF7/8=TC CLAIM PF9=STATUS HISTORY



PaymentVoucherdetails

Vouchers For a Payment

Bank Name: UNION BANK
Bank Account # 2740018313

Pay Cycle: PROPTX Seq Num: 2247
Vendor Name:  EAST OF MADISON LLG

Bask To Payreenl Inquiry
Pymnt Ref |D: 032687903

Accounting Date:  01/15/2016
Payment Date: 01162016
Days Outstanding:

Payment Clear Date: 01/26/2016

Address: 80055 AVE 52 Reconcliv Date: 0172772018
Valyue Date: 01/15/2018
LA QUINTA, CA 92263-0000 USA
Payment Amount; 12,384.45 USD Payment CMHK
Mathed:
Description
Delails
Rl |

|Business

* Vouehor 10 $A9V1%0  *adyica Data Invoice Number
{Unit Seq
!

IACCRC POACTAID 1 01/13/2018 787680017-220130055635RF816013

Nofily

Grots Paid Amount

Page 1 of 1

T Help 3 Personalize Page Mg

Pand mowm k:unvncy ?;:::un!

12,384 45:U8D

https://corfs.co.riverside.ca.us/psc/f910prda/EMPLOYEE/ERP/c/CREATE_PAYMENTS.... 3/28/2016



ROLL CHANGE REFUNDS HISTORY

Indexi: 0140047439 asmnt#: [767680017.2  taxyr: {014  Date_created: [11/05/2015 Updated: 372872016 fesearch: [
tolal_refund: |~ $12,078.36 el =
refund_amt: | $11,734.01 interest_amt: [T g$34435 N_fund_nbr: [~ conveyance Num:  [5220451
warrant_nbr: ﬁw warrant_dt; Em warrant_amt: [ $12078.36 Bonveyance Toaws Woi

payee: fEAST OF MADISON LLC ' B Current Assessee: [EAST OF MADISON e
addr1: |—

addr2; J80955 AVE 52 — =
addr3: AGUNTA GA " zip: [§2253 6000~ Research Name:  [EAST OF MADISON LLC

rtcode: 005150 Research Address1: | o
colnbrt: [20140134382 12/42/2014 Research Address2: {80955 AVE 52 '
colnbr2: (20146169997 04/10/2015 Research City/State: LA QUINTA, CA ST
tc_comment: [ - Research Zip Code; 192253

aud_comment: [ researched: F{—_' titco: {'__‘

tesend: IE‘" tcsend_dt: W aud_release: %—s‘ﬁm aud_relaase_dt: 101/13/2016

status_msg:  [061 - WARRANT ISSUED / REFUND CLAIM COMPLETED
SendLet: i LetterDate:  {11/25/2015  Due Date: [111/2016  Response_Recd: [122472015  Interest ¥y Or N
Send_Auditor: |~

Researched By: Eﬁgﬁf{éh Perez Date: [11/23/2015  Research Approval [Approved

By: [Courtney Smith Di

Released By: [Shannon Perez Date: [12/3172015  Release Approval {Approved By |Debi Taylor D



INQRFSUM REFUND SUMMARY 03/28/16 11:05:10

PAGE 1 LTERM: TXTCPO052

INDEX NBR: 2014 - 0047439 ASMT NBR: 767680017-2 TAX YEAR: 2014
TOTAL REFUND: 12,078.36 JV NBR: 130-16013023RF1 PV NBR: 2014-0047439RF9
REFUND AMT: 11,734.01 INTEREST AMT: 344.35 5151 FLAG: Y
WARRANT NBR: 03287804 WARRANT DATE: 01/15/2016 WARRANT AMT: 12,078.36
PAYEE: EAST OF MADISON LLC JV FUND NBR: 7469
ADDRESS:

80955 AVE 52 R/T CODE: 51.50
C/ST/Z21IP: LA QUINTA, CA 922530000

TC SEND: CS 12/31/2015
1ST TAX COLL NBR: 20140134382 12/42/2014 AU RLSE: ASH 01/13/2016
2ND TAX COLL NBR: 20146169997 04/10/2015

TC COMMENT:
AU COMMENT:

SPLIT: 1 OF 1 PAGE (T/B/F/L): _
061 - WARRANT ISSUED / REFUND CLAIM COMPLETED

PF1=MENU PF2=ENTER PF3/4=INQ PF5/6=UPDATE PF7/8=TC CLAIM PF9=STATUS HISTORY



PaymentVoucherdetails Page 1 of 1

P Hete g Parsonotize Poga htig

Vouchers For a Payment

Back T Daavent Iy
Bank Name: UNION BANK Pymnt Ref |D: 03287904
Bank Account #: 2740018313 Acoounting Date: 0115/2018

Payment Date: 01115/2016

Pay Cycle: PROPTX SeqNum: 2247 Days Qutstanding:

Vendor Name:  EAST OF MADISON LLC Payment Clear Date: 01/26/2016

Address: 80966 AVE 52 Reconclle Date: 01/27/2018

Valua Date: 014152016
LA QUINTA, CA 92253-0000 USA

Payment Amount: 12,078.36 USD Paymant CHK

Descriplion r 1

Cutaih. Ve atey
S:ls(lnvss Vouclerid Q:;‘W Advica Dote  Invoice Nuinber fr0ss Paid Amaunt | Pall Amoum Currency _?;uu:unl n‘.::l:mp

' - B . o - .
ACCRC DRI 1 01/13/2016 767680017-220140047439RF916013 12,078 36 12,078.36!U8D
13 . Sooams
Notity

https://corts.co.riverside.ca.us/psc/f910prda/EMPLOYEE/ERP/c/CREATE PAYMENTS.... 3/28/2016



